
FIBA EuroBasket 2022 schedule
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GROUP A
Tbilisi, Georgia

Spain
Montenegro
Turkey
Georgia
Belgium
Bulgaria

Group Phase: Sep 1-8. 15 games played per group – top four teams advance

Final Phase: Sep 10-18 All matches Berlin, Germany

GROUP B
Cologne, Germany

France
Lithuania
Slovenia
Germany
Hungary
Bosnia-Herz.

GROUP C
Milan, Italy

Greece
Italy
Croatia
Ukraine
Great Britain
Estonia

GROUP D
Prague, Czech Rep.

Serbia
Czech Republic
Poland
Finland
Israel
Netherlands
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2017
2015
2013
2011
2009

RECENT CHAMPIONS
Slovenia
Spain
France
Spain
Spain

93-85
80-63
80-66
98-85
85-63

Serbia
Lithuania
Lithuania
France
Serbia

Third placeSecond place
Spain
France
Spain
Russia
Greece

High-profile NBA stars
expected to compete include
Luka Doncic (above) for
reigning champions Slovenia,
Giannis Antetokounmpo
of Greece (right) and
Serbia’s Nikola Jokić


